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VIRTUE JAMES/VIRTUE STACY
2624 SW DREW FEAGLE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-6S-16-03784-119

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6616.0100 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

05/20/2015 TW 5.07 50,700 0 0 50,700
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3

21,056
7,500
50,700
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0
79,256

HX HB WX 56,411
22,845
79,256

0

79,256

1120/1734 5/29/2007 WD Q I 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

B & B CONSULTANTS OF 

JAMES & STACY VIRTU

1052/1491 7/19/2005 WD Q I 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMBROSIA INVESTMENTS

B & B CONSULTANTS O

2026
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2024HX Base Yr

2622 SW DREW FEAGLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,378 63.6750 38.20 52,640 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1388

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 19,070

SFB 140 80 112 1,711

UOP 70 25 18 275

1,458 1,378 21,056

BAS= W52 S24 E22 UOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 SFB= S7 E20 N7 W20$
E20 N24$.

BAS

52

24

22 10 20

24

UOP7

10

7

10

SFB7

20

7

20

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,700


